Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
+41 44 922 32 32
EX PRESSOSTAT
e

EXP 900/904/912
  page 2/5
Product No. Type Code Pressure
range
[bar]
Over pressure
max.
[bar]
Switching
differential
[bar]
Diameter Y
[mm]
Length X
[mm]
EXP1.5 900 9172 850 -0.9 ... 1.5 10 0.2 (fixed) 45 56.5
EXP2.5 900 9175 851 0.2 ... 2.5 10 0.2 (fixed) 45 56.5
EXP6 900 9177 853 0 ... 6 12 0.4 (fixed) 33 47
EXP16 900 9179 855 1 ... 16 24 0.9 (fixed) 27 42.5
Standard products (extra short lead time)
106
(106.6)
917.5
40.5
18
11.5
6
∅
8
.6
∅
5
.5
G1/4”x1223.6
1
1
.5
6
9
9
0
X ∅Y
Ordering information/type code
XXX XX XX XXX XX XX
Custom
build code
With display and adjusting screw 900
Without display, with adjusting screw 904
With display and adjusting knob 912
Microswitch Standard, not adjustable 91
Range Range
[bar]
Over pressure
[bar]
Burst pressure
[bar]
-0.9 ... 1.5 10 13 72
0.2 ... 1.6 10 13 73
0.2 ... 2.5 10 13 75
0 ... 4 12 26 76
0 ... 6 12 26 77
Range
[bar]
Over pressure
[bar]
Burst pressure
[bar]
1 ... 10 24 36 78
1 ... 16 24 36 79
2 ... 25 40 75 80
4 ... 40 40 75 81
Sensor Sensor material
Sensor housing